
Pasta
Oil
パルミジャーノのペペロンチーノ　レモン風味　スパゲッティ

釜揚げしらすの　和風スパゲッティ

岩中豚のビアンカ　タリアテッレ

ボンゴレビアンコ　スパゲッティ

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,800
Bianco vongole spaghetti

Parmesan Peperoncino with Lemon Flavor spaghetti

Iwachu pork bianca tagliatelle

Japanese-style spaghetti with boiled whitebait

2,980

1,400

890

Dessert
フルーツ盛り合わせ

プティガトー盛り合わせ （１名様分）

ガトーショコラ

Fruit platter

Assorted petit gateau platter (For 1 person)

Gateau chocolat

ハンバーグ・エビフライ・パスタ・デザート・ドリンク付き

デザート・ドリンク付き

デザート・ドリンク付き

★KIDSプレート 1,000

★キッズボロネーゼ 800

★キッズカルボナーラ 800

Kids plate

Hamburg steak, fried shrimp, pasta
With dessert and drink

Kids bolognese

With dessert and drink

With dessert and drink

Kids carbonara

KIDS MENU

Pizza
マリナーラ

マルゲリータ

ペパロニ

パイナップル

ビスマルク

チチニエッリ

ボスカイオーラ

チンクエフォルマッジョ

シーフード

チョコレート

（ニンニク、 オレガノ、 アンチョビ、 トマトソース）

（モッツァレラチーズ、 バジル、 トマトソース）

（ペパロニ、 チーズ、 トマトソース）

（パイナップル、 スモークソーセージ、 チーズ、 トマトソース）

（卵、 パンチェッタ、 チーズ、 トマトソース）

（シラス、 岩ノリ、 チーズ）

（シイタケ、 黒まいたけ、 ホワイトマッシュルーム、 エノキ、 チーズ、 ニンニク）

（天使の海老、 ホタテ、 牡蠣、 イカ、 トマトソース、 チーズ）

（ダークチョコレート、 モッツァレラチーズ、 ナッツ、 バニラアイス）

（モッツァレラ、 ゴルゴンゾーラ、 パルミジャーノ、 タレッジョ、 シュレッド）

1,500

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,800

1,800

1,800

2,200

3,200

1,800

Pepperoni

Margherita

Marinara ( Garlic / Oregano / Anchovy / Tomato Sauce )

( Mozzarella cheese / Basil / Tomato sauce )

( Pepperoni / Cheese / Tomato Sauce )

( Pineapple / Smoked sausage / Cheese / Tomato sauce )

( Egg / Pancetta / Cheese / Tomato Sauce )

( Mozzarella / Gorgonzola / Parmigiano / Taleggio / Shredded )

( Whitebait / Rock seaweed / Cheese )

( Angel shrimp / scallops / oysters / squid / Tomato Sauce / Cheese  )

( Dark chocolate / Mozzarella cheese / Nuts / Vanilla ice cream )

( Shiitake mushroom / Black maitake mushroom / White mushroom / Enoki mushroom / Cheese / Garlic )

Pineapple

Bismarck

Cinque Formaggio

Boscaiola

Cicinielli

Seafood

Chocolate

Tomato
フレッシュトマト　スパゲッティ

アリオーネ　ピチ

アラビアータ　ペンネ

ボンゴレロッソ　スパゲッティ

ペスカトーレ　リングイネ

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,800

3,200

Vongole Rosso Spaghetti

Pescatore Linguine

Fresh Tomato Spaghetti

Penne Arrabiata

Pici Allagliata

Cream
富士山サーモンとほうれん草のスパゲッティ

ポルチーニとパンチェッタのタリアテッレ

ズワイガニのスパゲッティ

ウニ　スパゲッティ

2,000

2,000

2,600

2,600
Sea urchin spaghetti

Mt.Fuji salmon and spinach spaghetti

Snow crab spaghetti

Porcini and pancetta tagliatelle

Genovese
小エビのジェノベーゼ　スパゲッティ

サルシッチャ　ペンネ

2,000

2,000

Shrimp Genovese Spaghetti

Penne Salsiccia


